Weekly Death Report 9/30/2024-10/6/2024

First Name Last Name Date of Death
Melvin Dickson Sep-30-2024
Kelly Privette Sep-30-2024
Nettie Mclntosh Sep-30-2024
Daniel Wells Sep-30-2024
Rose Bell Sep-30-2024
Patrick Flamion Sep-30-2024
Annette Gulledge Sep-30-2024
Charles Ferrell Sep-30-2024
Carolyn Moore Sep-30-2024
Derick Cobb Sep-30-2024
Robert Porter Sep-30-2024
Christopher Hall Sep-30-2024
Syble Cuellar Sep-30-2024
Larry David Oct-01-2024
Lawrence Froehlich Oct-01-2024
Mary Kissinger Oct-01-2024
Jane Hofmann Oct-01-2024
Ronald Koons Oct-01-2024
Mary Hess Oct-01-2024
Joel Leon-Ortiz Oct-01-2024
Lloyd Hunt Oct-01-2024
Marjorie McGennis Oct-02-2024
Nathan Adams Oct-02-2024
Russel Stratman Oct-02-2024
Duston Borne Oct-02-2024
RITA KELLER Oct-03-2024
George Edwards Oct-03-2024
Michael Madden Oct-03-2024
Manuela Trujillo Godinez Oct-03-2024
Pamela Sadler Oct-03-2024
Sharon Woodburn Oct-04-2024
Hien Tran Oct-04-2024
Ronald Berry Oct-04-2024
Lucille Robinson Oct-04-2024
Bettye Wilson Oct-04-2024
Michael Wingo Oct-04-2024
Leonard Godwin Oct-04-2024
Vickey Lynn Oct-04-2024
Christine Smith Oct-04-2024
Paula McKinnis Oct-05-2024
Matthew Gresock Oct-05-2024
Lori Arman Oct-05-2024
Samuel Tenbarge Oct-05-2024
Rick Seibert Oct-05-2024
Karen France Oct-05-2024
Virgil Williams Oct-05-2024
Marilyn Bates Oct-05-2024
Randall Anderson Oct-05-2024
David Westfall Oct-05-2024
Rita Greer Oct-06-2024
Matthew Alvey Oct-06-2024
Dorsie Gibson Oct-06-2024
Katheryn Oliver Oct-06-2024
Rosalie Mesker Oct-06-2024
Bob Stobbs Oct-06-2024

Jose Kempf Oct-06-2024

Date of Birth

Sep-04-1943
Feb-25-1970
Dec-15-1934
Nov-17-1951
Aug-05-1937
Nov-13-1950
Aug-16-1949
Aug-07-1931
Aug-31-1946
Feb-22-1985
Dec-13-1936
Feb-11-1972
May-18-1932
Nov-02-1936
Jul-30-1965
Mar-21-1927
Oct-05-1954
Mar-11-1944
May-21-1938
Jan-15-1995
Jul-22-1934
Jan-22-1941
Oct-27-1966
Feb-24-1929
Jun-30-1981
Mar-19-1945
Jun-27-1942
Jul-23-1979
Apr-05-1935
Aug-05-1950
Jul-09-1942
Mar-16-1962
Dec-31-1938
Apr-20-1936
Aug-19-1929
Dec-21-1955
Aug-11-1945
Jan-20-1961
Sep-12-1958
Nov-08-1947
Jul-06-1962
Sep-22-1963
Jul-30-1969
May-05-1955
Aug-07-1955
Jan-31-1936
Jul-24-1940
Aug-17-1964
Nov-03-1947
Mar-03-1936
Dec-13-1970
Dec-16-1952
Mar-14-1936
Feb-19-1931
Feb-04-1932
May-23-1959

Line A Description
renal failure, unknown cause
Severe sepsis
Vascular dementia
chronic obstructive pulmonary disease
Alzheimer's dementia
End organ failure/hypoxemia due to cardiac arrest
Congestive heart failure
Cardiorenal syndrome
acute hypoxic respiratory failure
Epilepsy
Dementia
Multiple Blunt Force Trauma
acute hypoxic respiratory failure
Dementia
acute on chronic respiratory failure
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF SKIN
Ischemic cardiomyopathy
Cardio respiratory failure
Intraparenchymal Hemorrhage
Subarachnoid Hemorrhage
Acute anterior cerebral artery stroke
CovID 19
Infarcted spinal cord
Dementia
Anoxic Brain Injury
Congestive heart failure
Metabolic encephalopathy
Severe Hypernatremia
Heart failure
BRAIN MASS
Dementia
metastatic lung adenocarcinoma
myocardial infarction
Cerebrovascular accident
Chronic combined systolic and diastolic heart failure
acute on chronic renal failure
respiratory failure
sudden cardiac death
Acute hypoxic respiratory failure
congestive heart failure
Metastatic lung cancer
Acute blood loss anemia
coronary artery disease
malignant melanoma of the skin
Aspiration Pneumonia
Cervical Spine Fracture
senile degeneration of the brain
Sever sepsis with shock
Myocardial function
Intracranial Hemorrhage
Atherosclerotic Cardiovascular Disease
Squamous cell carcinoma of the lung metastatic to the head
Pneumonia
Failure to thrive secondary to dysphagia
Dementia
Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease

Line B Description

Toxic megacolon

undetermined etiology
Myocardial infarction
Systolic congestive heart failure

Motorcycle Versus Truck Collision

coronary artery disease
multiorgan failure

Fall at Home

Multiple Blunt Force Trauma

Ischemic cerebrovascular accident

unknown
Diabetes mellitus type 2

Septic Shock
myocardial infarction

aspiration pneumonia

Pneumonia

ischemic colitis

Multiple Blunt Force trauma

Aspiration Pneumonia

high cholesterol

Blunt Force Trauma to the Head
Diabetes Mellitus

Hip Fracture

Line C Description

Clostridium difficile

Coronary artery disease

Extended spectrum beta lactamase Escherichia coli sepsis

Motor Vehicle Collision

Atherosclerotic plaque of the aorta

dysphagia

Unknown

Motor Vehicle Collision

Enterococcus Faecium Bacteremia

Fallin Bathroom at Assisted Living Facility

Fall at Home

Zip Code
42420
47586
47710
47620
47710
47630
62434
47630
47713
47714
47725
47715
47710
47712
47711
47715
47715
47441
47610
47713
47601
47712
62982
47720
47713
47591
42420
47712
47501
62906
47620
47630
47720
47714
47635
47725
47501
47710
42420
47715
47713
47711
47715
47670
62451
62864
47710
62862
47714
62946
47720
47711
42445
47712
47710
47710




